
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: ACC
Season: Blancpain GT S9
Track: ACC_Spa
Date: 2020-08-05

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 26 laps
Race distance: 181.298 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)
Nissan  GT Motorsport 26

1h01m39.421
2m18.534 -

P1
2m17.940 Nissan GT R Nismo GT3 2018

2.
Pavel Fridlyand (RUS)

26
1h01m57.994

2m19.065 +18.573
P3

2m18.696 Mercedes AMG GT3

3.
Maksim Morozov (RUS)
Nissan  GT Motorsport 26

1h02m06.930
2m19.074 +27.509

P5
2m19.218 Nissan GT R Nismo GT3 2018

4.
Vladislav Bondarev (RUS)
RCF Team 26

1h02m09.068
2m19.614 +29.647

P4
2m19.137 Lexus RC F GT3

5.
Vladimir Chekurin (BEA)

26
1h02m58.841

2m20.160 +1m19.420
P8

2m19.704 Audi R8 LMS

6.
Ruslan Kowaluk (RUS)

26
1h02m59.722

2m19.539 +1m20.301
P(-)

No qualifying time Mercedes AMG GT3

7.
Dmitriy Plotnikov (RUS)

26
1h03m05.186

2m18.726 +1m25.765
P7

2m19.557 Lamborghini Huracan GT3...

8.
Max Rasskosov (RUS)

25
1 lap down
2m20.916 -

P13
2m20.868 BMW M6 GT3

9.
Andrey Yatsenko (RUS)
Invalid racing 25

1 lap down
2m21.210 -

P12
2m20.598 Audi R8 LMS

10.
anton oskin (RUS)
Invalid racing 25

1 lap down
2m22.908 -

P15
2m22.932 Lexus RC F GT3

11.
Evgeniy Kovalev (RUS)

25
1 lap down
2m20.784 -

P10
2m20.256 Mercedes AMG GT3

12.
Vasiliy Yakovenko (UKR)

25
1 lap down
2m20.889 -

P11
2m20.484 Bentley Continental GT3...

13.
Denis Zhukov (RUS)

25
1 lap down
2m23.967 -

P14
2m22.704 McLaren 650S GT3

14.
Eduard Korsun (UKR)

23
3 laps down

2m18.723 -
P2

2m18.633 Lamborghini Huracan GT3...

15.
Vadim Kaminskyi (RUS)
DRIFT TEAM 22

4 laps down
2m17.835 -

P(-)
No qualifying time Mercedes AMG GT3

16.
Stanislav Repakov (RUS)

20
6 laps down

2m19.803 -
P6

2m19.449 Aston Martin Vantage V1...

17.
Nikita Bogoroditskiy (RUS)
DRIFT TEAM 20

6 laps down
2m20.082 -

P9
2m19.878 Ferrari 488 GT3

18.
Sergey Makushkin (RUS)

18
8 laps down

2m20.748 -
P(-)

No qualifying time Ferrari 488 GT3
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
2m17.835 (Lap 2) Vadim Kaminskyi (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
5 Max Rasskosov (RUS)

2 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

2 Pavel Fridlyand (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
5

From P13 to P8 Max Rasskosov (RUS)

5
From P15 to P10 anton oskin (RUS)

3
From P8 to P5 Vladimir Chekurin (BEA)

3
From P12 to P9 Andrey Yatsenko (RUS)

2
From P5 to P3 Maksim Morozov (RUS)

1
From P3 to P2 Pavel Fridlyand (RUS)

1
From P14 to P13 Denis Zhukov (RUS)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
12

From P2 to P14 Eduard Korsun (UKR)

10
From P6 to P16 Stanislav Repakov (RUS)

8
From P9 to P17 Nikita Bogoroditskiy (RUS)

1
From P10 to P11 Evgeniy Kovalev (RUS)

1
From P11 to P12 Vasiliy Yakovenko (UKR)
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